26G HZ radar level meter
www.hjsensor.com 1
HWM510 26G HZ Radar Level Meter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
26G HZ radar level meter
www.hjsensor.com 2
The HWM510 is a 26G HF radar level measuring instrument with a maximum distance
of 30 meters. The antenna is farther optimized, and the new fast microprocessor allows

26G HZ radar level meter
www.hjsensor.com 10
Ordering Guide
Item NO. Type
HWM510 Radar Level
Meter
Code Type
F80 Flange
DN80
F100 Flange
DN100
Other Customized
Code Temperature
N Normal 40~+80°C
H High -40~+130°C
Code Supply
Power
V1 24VDC
V2 220VAC
Code Length of the probe
B Horn Antenna
Code Output Pressure
B1 4-20mA
B1A 4-20mA four wires
B7 RS485
B8 HART
Code
L -0.1~4Mpa
HWM510 F80 N V1 B B1 L